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LIGHT MEAL

BEELAESEMS
HIEE &

San Marzano tomato soup
Olive tapenade, basil

HBAFENVE
WS EM - HR

Chopped salad with endive

Chicken, artichoke, lettuce, tomato, avoacado

KEZ L

BhEMVE BB VRIS
Cow’s milk Burrata

Heirloom tomato salad, balsamic,

basil, extra virgin olive oil

DR (K2 3K = E K K IR)
#EER PR RIEAIERE AR ER
JFREEHE REEEEZ L

Caesar salad

(Poached chicken breast or Vietnam freshwater prawn)
Romaine lettuce, anchovy, smoked pancetta,

boiled cage-free egg, aged parmesan

BRBEE=XR
NFDEFNEET  BIERE S5
Home smoked Norwegian salmon
Frisée salad, radish, lemon créme fraiche

MAIN COURSE

EiREREEIEER

IgtEfR s KR 7 AR TR IFEEHE
Hokkien style fried rice

Braised abalone, prawn, scallop, kale, carrot,

spring onion, cage-free egg

ENFRHE

WA BB AERS
Taiwanese beefnoodle soup

Braised beef shank, bok choy, pickled vegetable,
fragrant spiced broth

N mh b5

KIB R LA R T M

S EREHE -ERIEITS
Singaporean Laksa noodle

Prawn, chicken, squid, fish cake, bean curd,
bean sprouts, cage-free egg, spicy coconut broth

ELRIDILES S
BRI B AR B A E AR
“Galinha Africana” / Baked Macanese-style

chicken curry
Chili, ginger, coconut, potato, steamed rice

SIDE DISHES

B REES
RAAt B S R RIS

House sourdough

Quinta do Vallado Azeite extra virgin olive oil (slice)

*[RFEE S AR MO E AR TS
*Whole loaf available for take away

FESEID R hBET

House salad, vinaigrette

Ry @ R
Seasonal vegetable

YEE %

French Fries

@ 1Bk&3 Signature Dish

88

108

178

198

198

178

178

198

178

28

68

48

48

48

@ F# B Vegetarian
BIRER G B B RREE 1. 2% LIS A EAEARRA BB

®e

() #35 Vegan (@) BH¥ Seafood
AE M PRB ERIELURPIEHE SUR10%RFEE

CER=]

FOUNTAIN CAFE
A E B

TREHBEFREE 208
SEREZ I AEEY (18052) ATV MEE R
BaE@I ERIEFR RSN

“The chef’s burger”

USDA Black Angus beef patty (180g), brioche bun,

Gruycre cheese, bacon, Eraised onion,

bread and butter pickle

MEMEERE

ATV RGO KEOR T IRRE IR
RAEEE AF

New England lobster roll

Brioche bun, poached Boston lobster,
spiced mayonnaise, celery

BIRARKE=3CE

KRR JFRE R E BN ER

KB ~ P A

PIEEREHERER

Sourdough club sandwich

Poached chicken breast, cage-free egg, ham, tomato,
lettuce, sourdough bread

“vegetarian option available

208

188

PR =308 MEREN PR IGSURET D=
*Sandwich and burger are served with your choice of French fries
or house salad, vinaigrette

R LLFI 25 S £ RAILPA AR

SREE MM R R M E AR

Sweet and sour Iberico pork

Pineapple, bell pepper, onion, steamed Jasmine rice

EHEEREN

KIR~F O BHE B
Seafood Linguine

Prawn, mussel, squid, tomato sauce, chili

FIEMEKFEIN

FENTS B

Grilled Canadian pork chop

Cremini mushroom sauce, sautéed Brussels sprouts,
butter whipped mashed potato

BRI =XA

BEA - BEREEEM BUNEES B H
Pan-fried Norwegian salmon

Green asparagus, lemon marinated cherry tomato,
parsnip puree, basil oil

EBE LA S FHE (220%)

I FENBE M ADE T VEEK

Steak Frites, USDA black Angus beef

sirloin steak (220g)

Braised shallot, herb butter, red wine sauce, French fries

178

178

228

238

278

DESSERTS
o] BEERE IR (— 1) 48

Selection of cakes or pastries from our bakery,
per portion

EREINGE 98
RREF RS ENLE S B

Colffee sundae

Vanilla ice cream, brewed coffee, whipped cream
TZEEZEF 98
DRSS AL SWEL

EENBE BE

Coupe Romanoff

Vani‘la ice cream, macerated strawberry,

Cointreau, whipped cream

@ fB3XH Gluten Free

The alcoholic beverages have an alcohol strength higher than 1.2% vol. Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements.
All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge.
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LIGHT MEAL

BEELAESEMS
HIBE &S

San Marzano tomato soup
Olive tapenade, basil

HBAFENVE
WS EN S HR

Chopped salad with endive

Chicken, artichoke, lettuce, tomato, avoacado

KEZ L

BhEMVE BB VRG]
Cow’s milk Burrata

Heirloom tomato salad, balsamic,

basil, extra virgin olive oil

IR (KEZER I KE R L K KIR)

#EE R PR RIEAIERE AR ER
JFREEHE REEEEZ L

Caesar salad

(Poached chicken breast or Vietnam freshwater prawn)
Romaine lettuce, anchovy, smoked pancetta,

boiled cage-free egg, aged parmesan

BRBEE=XR
NEFDVERVNEE EERR TR
Home smoked Norwegian salmon
Frisée salad, radish, lemon créme fraiche

MAIN COURSE

EiREREEIEER

IgtEfR s KR 7 AR TR IFEEHE
Hokkien style fried rice

Braised abalone, prawn, scallop, kale, carrot,

spring onion, cage-free egg

ENFRHE

WA BB AERS
Taiwanese beefnoodle soup

Braised beef shank, bok choy, pickled vegetable,
fragrant spiced broth

N mh b5

KIB R LA R T M

S EREHE -ERIEITS
Singaporean Laksa noodle

Prawn, chicken, squid, fish cake, bean curd,
bean sprouts, cage-free egg, spicy coconut broth

ELRIDILES S
BRI B AR B A E AR
“Galinha Africana” / Baked Macanese-style

chicken curry
Chili, ginger, coconut, potato, steamed rice

SIDE DISHES

B REES
RAA B R R RIS

House sourdough

Quinta do Vallado Azeite extra virgin olive oil (slice)

*[RFEE S AR MO E AR TS
*Whole loaf available for take away

FESIV R hBET

House salad, vinaigrette

Ry @ R
Seasonal vegetable

YEE %

French Fries

@ 1Bk&3 Signature Dish

88

118

188

208

198

188

188

208

188

28

68

48

48

48

@ F# B Vegetarian
BIRER G B B RREE 1. 2% LIS A EAEARRA BB

®e

() #35 Vegan (@) BH¥ Seafood
AE M PRB ERIELURPIEHE SUR10%RFEE

CER=]

FOUNTAIN CAFE
A E B

TREHBEFREE 218
SEREZ I AEEY (18052) ATV MEE R
BaE@I ERIEFR RSN

“The chef’s burger”

USDA Black Angus beef patty (180g), brioche bun,

Gruycre cheese, bacon, Eraised onion,

bread and butter pickle

MEMEERE

ATV RGO KEOR T IRRE IR
RAEEE AF

New England lobster roll

Brioche bun, poached Boston lobster,
spiced mayonnaise, celery

BIRARKE=3CE

KRR JFRE R E BN ER

KB ~ P A

PIEEREHERER

Sourdough club sandwich

Poached chicken breast, cage-free egg, ham, tomato,
lettuce, sourdough bread

“vegetarian option available

218

198

PR =308 KRR PR IGEUhET D&
*Sandwich and burger are served with your choice of French fries
or house salad, vinaigrette

R LLFI I3 S £ RAIPA AR

SREE MM F R M E AR

Sweet and sour Iberico pork

Pineapple, bell pepper, onion, steamed Jasmine rice

EHEEREN

KIR~F O BHE B
Seafood Linguine

Prawn, mussel, squid, tomato sauce, chili

FIEMEKFEIN

IO NS

Grilled Canadian pork chop

Cremini mushroom sauce, sautéed Brussels sprouts,
butter whipped mashed potato

BRI =XA

BEA BEEEEEN BNEER &#H
Pan-fried Norwegian salmon

Green asparagus, lemon marinated cherry tomato,
parsnip puree, basil oil

ERBE LA S FHE (220%)

IEERENBE M ADE T EEK

Steak Frites, USDA black Angus beef

sirloin steak (220g)

Braised shallot, herb butter, red wine sauce, French fries

188

188

238

248

288

DESSERTS
o] BEERE IR (— 1) 48

Selection of cakes or pastries from our bakery,
per portion

EREINGE 98
RREF RS ENLE S B

Colffee sundae

Vanilla ice cream, brewed coffee, whipped cream
TZEEZEF 98
DRSS AL SWEL

EENBE BE

Coupe Romanoff

Vani‘la ice cream, macerated strawberry,

Cointreau, whipped cream

@ fB3XH Gluten Free

The alcoholic beverages have an alcohol strength higher than 1.2% vol. Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements.
All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge.



